ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12089

INSTITUTION NAME: UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL

CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

12089-C-1-8363 MUSHAF ALI
12089-C-1-8364 ARSAL SARSHEEL
12089-C-2-8365 AIMA ABID
12089-C-2-8366 ARHAM ANIS
12089-C-2-8367 RAFAY FAYYAZ
12089-C-3-8368 AYAN ALI
12089-C-4-8369 ARMUGHAN FATIMA
12089-C-5-8370 AMAMAH ABID
12089-C-5-8371 MOMIN IQBAL

ZULKIFL

SARSHEEL HUSSAIN
ABID MEHMOOD

SYED ANIS-UR-REHMAN
TALAT FAYYAZ

NAVEED AKRAM KHAN
ZULKIFL

ABID MEHMOOD
KHALID MEHMOOD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
1

1
2
2
2
3
4
5
5

%AGE
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
78.67%
82.22%
73.33%

GRADE

TOTAL STUDENTS:9
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