ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024INSTITUTION CODE:12089INSTITUTION NAME:UNITED CHARTER SCHOOLCITY:RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12089-C-1-8363	MUSHAF ALI	ZULKIFL	1	73.33%	B-
12089-C-1-8364	ARSAL SARSHEEL	SARSHEEL HUSSAIN	1	73.33%	B-
12089-C-2-8365	AIMA ABID	ABID MEHMOOD	2	86.67%	A-
12089-C-2-8366	ARHAM ANIS	SYED ANIS-UR-REHMAN	2	66.67%	C+
12089-C-2-8367	RAFAY FAYYAZ	TALAT FAYYAZ	2	66.67%	C+
12089-C-3-8368	AYAN ALI	NAVEED AKRAM KHAN	3	73.33%	B-
12089-C-4-8369	ARMUGHAN FATIMA	ZULKIFL	4	78.67%	В
12089-C-5-8370	AMAMAH ABID	ABID MEHMOOD	5	82.22%	B+
12089-C-5-8371	MOMIN IQBAL	KHALID MEHMOOD	5	73.33%	B-

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:9

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.